

Serial No.01
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C). No. 81 of 2024

Date of Order: 24.03.2026

Shri. Niandro Syiemlieh

Vs.

K.H.A.D.C. & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.S.Thangkhiew, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Applicant(s) : Mr. W.Khongsni, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Mr. S.Marpan, Adv. vice
Ms. P.S.Nongbri, Adv. for R 1-4.
Mr. K.Paul, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. B.Snaitang, Adv. for R 6.

As this writ petition has been revived by order dated 12-03-2026,
passed in Review Pet. No. 24 of 2025, list this matter on 15-04-2026 for
further orders.

Judge

Meghalaya
24.03.2026
"Samantha PS"